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TZTO Rate Card

Lake Natron Halisi Camp TZTO rates Rack rates
2020/2021 2020/2021

Location
9 acre concession South of Lake Natron

FB per person including village camping fees  US$151.50 US$262.30
Children below 15 years in their own tent- 75% of adult rate 
Children below 15 years sharing with adult – 50% of adult rate
Children below 5 years – Free of charge 
No WMA Fees included
Single supplement Serengeti & Natron US$50
Xmas Supplement 23 Dec - 1st Jan Inclusive US$30

Activities
Lake & Village Walk PP US$20
Waterfalls Walk PP US$20
Footprints PP US$20
Sundowner PP US$20
Oldonyo Lengai Climb Single Person US$130
Oldonyo Lengai Climb PP (2+ people) US$90
Maasai Dance Group Per group US$80

Extras
Lunch Box PP US$20
Cooked Lunch PP US$25
Bush Lunch PP US$30

Lake Natron Halisi Camp offers
• 10 extra large, 7 metre en suite superior walk-in tents for single, double, twin triple or family 

occupancy (1 kingsizeand 2 single beds)
• King size beds with deluxe mattress for the best night’s sleep
• Light by Solar Energy
• 2 twin beds or 1 double bed or Family tent with 1 double and 2 singles
• Luggage rack, bedside table and clothes hangar
• Separate bathroom area with bush shower, sink, stand, mirror and toilet
• Hot water boiled and personally brought to your tent on request
• Small Veranda area to sit and take in the view
• Lounge, Dining and Bar Tent
• Camp Fire

20% Deposit required to confirm reservation
80% Balance payment required 30 days before client arrival

Cancellation charges
Up to 31 days prior arrival: 20%
30 days-15 days prior arrival: 50%
15 days to 72 hours prior arrival: 75%
72 hours or less prior arrival-No show: 100%

Liability: Halisi Camps/Tanzania Journeys will not accept responsibility for any incident of any nature involving
any guest, any client and/or staff member of any tour company, when traveling to or from their camps.

Confirmation: by email only - a voucher will be supplied for check-in.
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